
 

 

 
 

 

 

IMPORTANT DATES 
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2023 
 

 Mon.-Tues.  August 7 & 8 New Faculty Induction 

 Wed.-Tues. August 9-15 Opening Faculty Meetings 

 Wednesday August 16 Opening of School 
 

 Monday September 4 Labor Day – Campus Closed 
  

 Thurs.-Fri. October 19 & 20 Fall Break – No Classes 
  

 Thursday November 2 All School Evening Parent Conferences 

 Friday November 3 All School Parent Conferences – No Classes   

 Tuesday November 21 Grandparents and Special Friends Day 

     Thanksgiving Break begins at 10:30 a.m. for PreK-Grade 12 
  

 Monday November 27 School Resumes 

 

 Mon.-Fri. December 11-15 Final Exams for Grades 9-12 

 Friday December 15 Winter Break begins at Noon for PreK-Grade 8 and 

   After Final Exams for Grades 9-12 

  

 

2024 
  

 Monday January 1 New Year’s Day – Campus Closed 

 Tuesday January 2 Professional Day 

 Wednesday January 3 School Resumes 

 Monday January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No Classes 
  

 Monday February 19 Winter Break – No Classes 

  

 Thursday March 14 All School Evening Parent Conferences 

 Friday March 15 All School Parent Conferences – No Classes  

 Mon.-Fri. March 18-22  Spring Break  

 Monday March 25 School Resumes 

 Friday March 29 Good Friday – No Classes 

 

 Friday April 12  All Faculty Professional Day – No Classes 
  

 Mon.-Thurs. May 13-16 Final Exams for Grades 9-11 

 Mon.-Wed. May 13-15 Final Exams for Grades 6-8 

 Wednesday May 15  Last Day of School for PreS-5th Grade – Regular Dismissal 

 Thursday May 16  MS Make up Exams for Grades 6-8 

 Tuesday May 21  Baccalaureate 

 Wednesday May 22  Commencement 

 Thursday May 23  Closing Faculty Meeting 

 Monday May 27  Memorial Day – Campus Closed 


